
Monday 10th October

AM English 1hr 45 PM History 1hr 45

Tuesday 11th October

AM Mathematics (1) 50 mins PM Business Studies 1hr 45

Wednesday 12th October

AM Religious Education 1hr PM Economics 1hr 45

Thursday 13th October

AM Geography 1hr 30 PM Biology 1hr 45

Combined Biology 1hr 15

Friday 14th October

AM Chemistry 1hr 45 PM Computer Science 1hr 30

Combined Chemistry 1hr 15

AM Physics 1hr 45 PM Spanish 1hr 45

Combined Physics 1hr 15

AM BTEC IT 1hr 30 PM Drama 1hr 30

Media Studies 1hr 15

Design Technology 1hr 45

Wednesday 19th October

AM French 1hr 45 PM Sports Studies 1hr 15

Music 1hr 45

Thursday 20th October

AM Mathematics 2 50 mins PM Food Technology 1hr 45

Friday 21st October

AM Ancient History 1hr 45 PM Art 1hr 45

Morning (AM) tests will start at 9.00am.

Afternoon (PM) tests will start at 1.00pm.

All exams will take place in the Old Gym.

Please assemble outside the Old Gym at least 15 minutes before the scheduled start time.

Week 2

Tuesday 18th October

Monday 17th October

Year 11 Pre-Public Examinations
Monday October 10th - Friday October 21st 2022

Week 1


